
We Sell the Earth & Everything On It.

MATT MARINGMATT MARING

CO.CO.

Designed and Print Provided by greghepola@yahoo.com

The Trustees for the James Stanton 
Trust have ordered the good 160 Acre 

Farm to sell at Public Auction.

MI
NN

ES
OT

A 
ST

ATE AUCTIONEERS ASSOCIATION

Monday, July 19, 2021

James M. Stanton Trust

10:00 a.m. CDT
Auction Location: 1700 MN 3, Northfield, MN 55057 (Jesse James Lane Banquet Room)
FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO WWW.MARINGAUCTION.COM

MATT MARING AUCTION CO., INC.
P.O. Box 37, Kenyon, MN  55946  •  800-801-4502

Matt Maring, Lic. #25-28  •  507-951-8354
Kevin Maring, Lic. #25-70  •  507-271-6280

Adam Engen, MN Lic. #25-93  •  507-213-0647
Broker: Maring Auction & Realty Inc., Lic# 40241191 

160 Acres In Greenvale Township, Dakota County
RURAL NORTHFIELD, MINNESOTA

160 Acres; 125 Tillable; 86.6 CPI; Some Drain 
Tile; Located in Part of Section 16, 20, 21 of 

Greenvale Township, Dakota County MN

—SELLING IN ONE PARCEL—

*** Physical Address:  
XXXX 307th Street West, 
Northfield, MN 55057

*** PID: 80 Acres 16.02100.25.010, 
40 Acres 16.01600.53.010,  
40 Acres 16.02000.01.010 

*** Taxes For All Parcels For 2021 
$5,470.00

*** Area: 160 Acres

*** Tillable Acres: 125.78 Acres

*** Crop Productivity Index: 86.6

Terms: $40,000 down the day of auction, which is nonrefundable if buyer fails to close. The balance is due and payable in full to the seller on or before 
September 1, 2021 at which time the buyer shall receive a clear and marketable title.  Possession of said property shall be after the 2021 land tenant has 
removed all crops grown on said property. Property can be operated by the buyer for the 2022 growing season. All real estate is selling as-is where is with 
no warranties or guarantees expressed or implied by the sellers or auction company. No contingency whatsoever. All bidders and buyers must have their 
finances in order prior to auction date.

Directions to Farm from Northfield MN: North on MN Highway 3 to Dakota Co 
Highway 96; west on 96 to Foliage Ave, north on Foliage Ave to County Road 90, 
west on 90 approximately one mile.

MATT MARINGMATT MARING

CO.CO.

















16-01600-53-010Parcel ID NumberProperty Card

COON RAPIDS MN 55448

3200 MAIN ST STE 300

Mailing Address

WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN

LYNN TSTE LEEGARD

Fee Owner

Owner Information

GREENVALE TWP

Municipality

Address

Property Address

SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4Tax Description

16 112 20Lot and Block

SECTION 16 TWN 112 RANGE 20Plat

Water AcresAG-GREEN ACRESUses

R/W Acres$0.00Sale Value

39.97Total AcresSale Date

Parcel Information

Other GarageFinished Sq FtMultiple Buildings

Garage Sq FtAbove Grade Sq FtFrame

BathroomsFoundation Sq FtBuilding Style

Bedrooms0Year BuiltBuilding Type

2021 Building Characteristics (payable 2022)*

$1,548.00$0.00$1,548.00

Total Tax & Assessments (2021)Special Assessments (2021)Net Tax (payable 2021)

Property Tax Information

$282,900.00$254,400.002020 Total Values  (payable 2021)*

$286,300.00$270,800.002021 Total Values  (payable 2022)*

$0.00$0.002021 Building Values  (payable 2022)*

$286,300.00$270,800.002021 Land Values  (payable 2022)

EstimatedTaxable

Assessor Valuation

YNON HOMESTEADNORTH CANNON RIVER659

Open SpaceAg PreserveGreen AcresHomesteadWatershed DistrictSchool District

Miscellaneous Information

document and should not be substituted for a title search, appraisal, survey, or for zoning verification.

Map and parcel data are believed to be accurate, but accuracy is not guaranteed.  This is not a legalDisclaimer:

* Manufactured Homes Payable the Same Year as Assessment.

Parcel data current as of 06/16/2021 Page 1 of 1Dakota County, MN



16-02100-25-010Parcel ID NumberProperty Card

COON RAPIDS MN 55448

3200 MAIN ST STE 300

Mailing Address

WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN

LYNN TSTE LEEGARD

Fee Owner

Owner Information

GREENVALE TWP

Municipality

Address

Property Address

N 1/2 OF NW 1/4Tax Description

21 112 20Lot and Block

SECTION 21 TWN 112 RANGE 20PlatAG-GREEN ACRES

Water AcresAG-GREEN ACRESUses

R/W Acres$0.00Sale Value

79.81Total AcresSale Date

Parcel Information

Other GarageFinished Sq FtMultiple Buildings

Garage Sq FtAbove Grade Sq FtFrame

BathroomsFoundation Sq FtBuilding Style

Bedrooms0Year BuiltBuilding Type

2021 Building Characteristics (payable 2022)*

$3,000.00$0.00$3,000.00

Total Tax & Assessments (2021)Special Assessments (2021)Net Tax (payable 2021)

Property Tax Information

$550,300.00$493,100.002020 Total Values  (payable 2021)*

$560,100.00$525,500.002021 Total Values  (payable 2022)*

$0.00$0.002021 Building Values  (payable 2022)*

$560,100.00$525,500.002021 Land Values  (payable 2022)

EstimatedTaxable

Assessor Valuation

YNON HOMESTEADNORTH CANNON RIVER659

Open SpaceAg PreserveGreen AcresHomesteadWatershed DistrictSchool District

Miscellaneous Information

document and should not be substituted for a title search, appraisal, survey, or for zoning verification.

Map and parcel data are believed to be accurate, but accuracy is not guaranteed.  This is not a legalDisclaimer:

* Manufactured Homes Payable the Same Year as Assessment.

Parcel data current as of 06/16/2021 Page 1 of 1Dakota County, MN



16-02000-01-010Parcel ID NumberProperty Card

COON RAPIDS MN 55448

3200 MAIN ST STE 300

Mailing Address

WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN

LYNN TSTE LEEGARD

Fee Owner

Owner Information

GREENVALE TWP

Municipality

Address

Property Address

NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4Tax Description

20 112 20Lot and Block

SECTION 20 TWN 112 RANGE 20Plat

Water AcresAG-GREEN ACRESUses

R/W Acres$0.00Sale Value

40.31Total AcresSale Date

Parcel Information

Other GarageFinished Sq FtMultiple Buildings

Garage Sq FtAbove Grade Sq FtFrame

BathroomsFoundation Sq FtBuilding Style

Bedrooms0Year BuiltBuilding Type

2021 Building Characteristics (payable 2022)*

$922.00$0.00$922.00

Total Tax & Assessments (2021)Special Assessments (2021)Net Tax (payable 2021)

Property Tax Information

$164,700.00$151,600.002020 Total Values  (payable 2021)*

$170,800.00$165,700.002021 Total Values  (payable 2022)*

$0.00$0.002021 Building Values  (payable 2022)*

$170,800.00$165,700.002021 Land Values  (payable 2022)

EstimatedTaxable

Assessor Valuation

YNON HOMESTEADNORTH CANNON RIVER659

Open SpaceAg PreserveGreen AcresHomesteadWatershed DistrictSchool District

Miscellaneous Information

document and should not be substituted for a title search, appraisal, survey, or for zoning verification.

Map and parcel data are believed to be accurate, but accuracy is not guaranteed.  This is not a legalDisclaimer:

* Manufactured Homes Payable the Same Year as Assessment.

Parcel data current as of 06/16/2021 Page 1 of 1Dakota County, MN









Property Tax Statement

https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement.aspx?Id=160160053010[6/17/2021 5:04:37 PM]

Taxpayer copyDakota County Treasurer-Auditor
1590 Highway 55
Hastings MN 55033
651-438-4576 Fax 651-438-4399
www.dakotacounty.us

Taxpayer copy

Save this copy for future reference.

2021 Property Tax Statement

PROPERTY ID: 16-01600-53-010 Tax Description: SECTION 16 TWN 112 RANGE 20

16 112 20
SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4

TAXPAYER: LYNN TSTE LEEGARD Payable 2020 Payable 2021
WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN Estimated Market Value: 275,500 282,900
3200 MAIN ST STE 300
COON RAPIDS MN 55448 Homestead Exclusion: 0 0

Taxable Market Value: 241,600 254,400
New Imp/Expired Excl: 0 0
Property Class: GA NON HSTD GA NON HSTD

1.  Use this amount on Form M1PR to see if you're eligible for a property
tax
refund.  File by August 15.  If this box is checked, you owe
delinquent taxes and are not eligible.

$0.00

2.  Use this amount for the special property tax refund on schedule 1 on Form M1PR. $0.00
                       
                    Property Tax and Credits

3.  Property taxes before credits $1,770.02 $1,776.26
4.  Credits that reduce property taxes

A. Agricultural and Rural Credits $210.02 $228.26
B. Other Credits $0.00 $0.00

                       
                   Property Tax by Jurisdiction
5. Property taxes after credits $1,560.00 $1,548.00

6. County: A.  Dakota County Levy $582.18 $578.64
B.  Regional Transit Rail $0.00 $0.00

7. City or Town: $391.76 $374.54
8.  State General Tax $0.00 $0.00
9. School District:

GREENVALE

659 A.  Voter Approved Levies $231.96 $212.20
B.  Other Local Levies $294.14 $321.70

10. Special Taxing Districts A.  Metropolitan Special Taxing Districts $24.46 $25.94
B.  Other Special Taxing Districts $35.50 $34.98
C.  Tax Increment $0.00 $0.00
D.  Fiscal Disparity $0.00 $0.00

11. Non-school voter approved referenda levies $0.00 $0.00
12. Total property tax before special assessments $1,560.00 $1,548.00

(Total)
13. Special Assessments $0.00

Principal: $0.00
Interest: $0.00

14. Your Total Property Tax and Special Assessments $1,560.00 $1,548.00

Do not use this statement for tax payments.   Use link below. First half tax: $774.00

View tax payment stub and payment information. Second half tax: $774.00

View tax statement in PDF.

http://www.co.dakota.mn.us/
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStub.aspx?Id=160160053010
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement_PDF.aspx?Id=160160053010


Property Tax Statement

https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement.aspx?Id=160210025010[6/17/2021 5:05:21 PM]

Taxpayer copyDakota County Treasurer-Auditor
1590 Highway 55
Hastings MN 55033
651-438-4576 Fax 651-438-4399
www.dakotacounty.us

Taxpayer copy

Save this copy for future reference.

2021 Property Tax Statement

PROPERTY ID: 16-02100-25-010 Tax Description: SECTION 21 TWN 112 RANGE 20

21 112 20
N 1/2 OF NW 1/4

TAXPAYER: LYNN TSTE LEEGARD Payable 2020 Payable 2021
WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN Estimated Market Value: 492,900 550,300
3200 MAIN ST STE 300
COON RAPIDS MN 55448 Homestead Exclusion: 0 0

Taxable Market Value: 428,400 493,100
New Imp/Expired Excl: 0 0
Property Class: GA NON HSTD GA NON HSTD

1.  Use this amount on Form M1PR to see if you're eligible for a property
tax
refund.  File by August 15.  If this box is checked, you owe
delinquent taxes and are not eligible.

$0.00

2.  Use this amount for the special property tax refund on schedule 1 on Form M1PR. $0.00
                       
                    Property Tax and Credits

3.  Property taxes before credits $3,140.40 $3,442.44
4.  Credits that reduce property taxes

A. Agricultural and Rural Credits $372.40 $442.44
B. Other Credits $0.00 $0.00

                       
                   Property Tax by Jurisdiction
5. Property taxes after credits $2,768.00 $3,000.00

6. County: A.  Dakota County Levy $1,034.16 $1,121.14
B.  Regional Transit Rail $0.00 $0.00

7. City or Town: $694.66 $725.94
8.  State General Tax $0.00 $0.00
9. School District:

GREENVALE

659 A.  Voter Approved Levies $411.30 $411.32
B.  Other Local Levies $521.56 $623.54

10. Special Taxing Districts A.  Metropolitan Special Taxing Districts $43.38 $50.26
B.  Other Special Taxing Districts $62.94 $67.80
C.  Tax Increment $0.00 $0.00
D.  Fiscal Disparity $0.00 $0.00

11. Non-school voter approved referenda levies $0.00 $0.00
12. Total property tax before special assessments $2,768.00 $3,000.00

(Total)
13. Special Assessments $0.00

Principal: $0.00
Interest: $0.00

14. Your Total Property Tax and Special Assessments $2,768.00 $3,000.00

Do not use this statement for tax payments.   Use link below. First half tax: $1,500.00

View tax payment stub and payment information. Second half tax: $1,500.00

View tax statement in PDF.

http://www.co.dakota.mn.us/
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStub.aspx?Id=160210025010
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement_PDF.aspx?Id=160210025010


Property Tax Statement

https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement.aspx?Id=160200001010[6/17/2021 5:06:02 PM]

Taxpayer copyDakota County Treasurer-Auditor
1590 Highway 55
Hastings MN 55033
651-438-4576 Fax 651-438-4399
www.dakotacounty.us

Taxpayer copy

Save this copy for future reference.

2021 Property Tax Statement

PROPERTY ID: 16-02000-01-010 Tax Description: SECTION 20 TWN 112 RANGE 20

20 112 20
NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4

TAXPAYER: LYNN TSTE LEEGARD Payable 2020 Payable 2021
WILLIAM TSTE KEENEN Estimated Market Value: 130,100 164,700
3200 MAIN ST STE 300
COON RAPIDS MN 55448 Homestead Exclusion: 0 0

Taxable Market Value: 101,200 151,600
New Imp/Expired Excl: 0 0
Property Class: GA NON HSTD GA NON HSTD

1.  Use this amount on Form M1PR to see if you're eligible for a property
tax
refund.  File by August 15.  If this box is checked, you owe
delinquent taxes and are not eligible.

$0.00

2.  Use this amount for the special property tax refund on schedule 1 on Form M1PR. $0.00
                       
                    Property Tax and Credits

3.  Property taxes before credits $741.98 $1,058.04
4.  Credits that reduce property taxes

A. Agricultural and Rural Credits $87.98 $136.04
B. Other Credits $0.00 $0.00

                       
                   Property Tax by Jurisdiction
5. Property taxes after credits $654.00 $922.00

6. County: A.  Dakota County Levy $244.40 $344.36
B.  Regional Transit Rail $0.00 $0.00

7. City or Town: $164.10 $223.18
8.  State General Tax $0.00 $0.00
9. School District:

GREENVALE

659 A.  Voter Approved Levies $97.16 $126.46
B.  Other Local Levies $123.20 $191.68

10. Special Taxing Districts A.  Metropolitan Special Taxing Districts $10.26 $15.46
B.  Other Special Taxing Districts $14.88 $20.86
C.  Tax Increment $0.00 $0.00
D.  Fiscal Disparity $0.00 $0.00

11. Non-school voter approved referenda levies $0.00 $0.00
12. Total property tax before special assessments $654.00 $922.00

(Total)
13. Special Assessments $0.00

Principal: $0.00
Interest: $0.00

14. Your Total Property Tax and Special Assessments $654.00 $922.00

Do not use this statement for tax payments.   Use link below. First half tax: $461.00

View tax payment stub and payment information. Second half tax: $461.00

View tax statement in PDF.

http://www.co.dakota.mn.us/
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStub.aspx?Id=160200001010
https://propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us/PropertyInformationOnline/TaxStatement_PDF.aspx?Id=160200001010

	Stanton 7-19-2021
	Map
	Stanton FSA Map
	Stanton FSA Report
	FSA Map 2 
	Stanton Ariel Map
	Stanton Soils Map
	PropertyReport 1
	PropertyReport 2
	PropertyReport 3
	Stanton Sect 20 Map
	Stanton Sect 21 Map
	Stanton Sect 16 map
	Property Tax Statement 1
	propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us
	Property Tax Statement


	Property Tax Statement 2
	propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us
	Property Tax Statement


	Property Tax Statement 3
	propertysearch.co.dakota.mn.us
	Property Tax Statement



